Case 1:18-cv-10936-JSR Document 137 Filed 01/22/19 Page 1 of 9

Martin Trott, et. al., Plai vz. Platinum Management (N	(Y) LLC, et. al., Defendant(s)	Service of Process by APS International, Ltd. 1-800-328-7171 APS International Plaza 7800 Glearoy Road Minneapolis, MN 55439-3122 APS File #: 152772-0003	
HOLLAND & K Mr. Eivin Rame 31 W S2nd Stree New York, NY	NIGHT LLP	FIDAVIT OF SERVICE Corporate (Process on: Beechwood Re Investments, LLC Series A, c/o Corporation Service Company as Agent for Service Court Case No, 1:18-cv-10936	
State of: Delaware County of: New Castle	<u> </u>	میشه و است. است. است. است. است. است. است. است.	
Name of Server:	Robert DeLacy , U that at the time of service, s/he was of legal a	ndersigned, being duly sworn, deposes and says ge and was not a party to this action;	
Date/Time of Service:	that on the 27 day of December	, 20 18, at 12:30 o'clock P M	
Place of Service;	at 251 Little Fails Drive	, in New Castle, DE 19808	
Documents Served:	the undersigned served the documents descril Summons and Complaint with Exhibits 1-96		
Service of Process on: Person Served, and Method of Service:	A true and correct copy of the aforesaid docu Beechwood Re Investments, LLC Series A for Service By delivering them into the hands of an offic	, c/o Corporation Service Company as Agent	
	title is: Donna Snow, Authorized to Accept Service		
Description of Person Receiving Documents:	The person receiving documents is described as follows: Sex F; Skin Color Caucasian; Hair Color Brown; Facial Hair n/a Approx. Age 55; Approx. Height Seated; Approx. Weight X To the best of my knowledge and belief, said person was not engaged in the US		
	Military at the time of service.		
Signature of Server:	Undersigned declares under penalty of perjur that the foregoing is true and correct.	y Subscribed and soom to before me this JH day of Use mul, 2018 The way of Man and All	
	Signature of Server	Notary Public. (Commission Expires)	
	APS International, Ltd.	OCTOBER 18, 2020	

Case 1:18-cv-10936-JSR Document 137 Filed 01/22/19 Page 2 of 9

Martin Trott, et. al., Plair VI. Platinum Management (N	still(a) IV) LLC, et. al., Defendant(s) Service of Process by APS International, Ltd. APS International Plaza 7800 Gienroy Road Minneapolis, MN 55439-3122 APS File #1 152772-0003
HOLLAND & K Mr. Elvin Ramo 31 W 52nd Stree New York, NY 1	Corporation Service Company as Agent for Service Court Case No. 1:18-cv-10936
State of: <u>Delaware</u> County of: New Castle	
Name of Server:	Robert DeLacy , undersigned, being duly sworn, deposes and says that at the time of service, s/he was of legal age and was not a party to this action;
Date/Time of Service:	that on the 27 day of <u>December</u> , 20 <u>18</u> , at <u>12:30</u> o'clock <u>P</u> M
Place of Service:	at 251 Little Falls Drive , in New Castle, DE 19808
Documents Served:	the undersigned served the documents described as: Summons and Complaint with Exhibits 1-96
Service of Process on: Person Served, and	A true and correct copy of the aforesaid document(s) was served on: Beechwood Re Investments, LLC Series B, c/o Corporation Service Company as Agent for Service
Method of Service:	By delivering them into the hands of an officer or managing agent whose name and title is:
Description of Person Receiving Documents:	The person receiving documents is described as follows: Sex F ; Skin Color <u>Caucasian</u> ; Hair Color <u>Brown</u> ; Facial Hair <u>n/a</u> Approx. Age <u>55</u> ; Approx. Height <u>seated</u> ; Approx. Weight <u>220 lbs</u>
	X To the best of my knowledge and belief, said person was not engaged in the US Military at the time of service.
Signature of Server:	Undersigned declares under penalty of perjury that the foregoing is true and correct. Subscribed and sworn to before me this 28H day of Ceptur, 20.78 Shomes M. Maustall
	Signature of Server Notary Public (Commission Expires)
	APS International, Ltd.

Case 1:18-cv-10936-JSR Document 137 Filed 01/22/19 Page 3 of 9

Martin Troti, et. al., Plai vs. Platinum Management (1	iY) LLC, et. al., Defendant(s)	Service of Process by APS International, Ltd. 1-800-328-7171 APS International Plaza 7800 Glenroy Road Minneapolis, MIN 55439-3122 APS File #: 152772-0004
HOLLAND & H Mr. Elvin Ramo 31 W 52nd Stree New York, NY	Service of I INIGHT LLP It	IDAVIT OF SERVICE Corporate Process on: -Beechwood Re Investments, LLC Series C, c/o Corporation Service Company as Agent for Service Court Case No. 1:18-ev-10936
State of: Delaware) 35 .	n management and a sont
County of: New Castle		
Name of Server:		dersigned, being duly sworn, deposes and says
Date/Time of Service:	that at the time of service, s/he was of legal age that on the 27 day of December	, 20 18, at $12:30$ o'clock ^P M
n an		,20 15, at 12.55 0 clockM
Place of Service:	at 251 Little Fails Drive	in New Castle, DE 19808
Documents Served:	the undersigned served the documents describe Summons and Complaint with Exhibits 1-96	d as:
Service of Process on: A true and correct copy of the aforesaid document(s) was served on: Beechwood Re Investments, LLC Series C, c/o Corporation Service Compar Person Served, and for Service		
Method of Service:	By delivering them into the hands of an officer title is:	
Description of Person Receiving Documents:	The person receiving documents is described a Sex F; Skin Color <u>Caucaslan</u> ; Hair Col Approx. Age 55; Approx. Height	and the second se
	X To the best of my knowledge and belief, sai Military at the time of service.	id person was not engaged in the US
Signature of Server:	Undersigned declares under penalty of perjury that the foregoing is true and correct	Subscribed and sworn to before me this 2814 pay of Clean 14, 2018
	<u>VECCI,</u>	Shornas M. Marstall
	Signature of Server APS International, Ltd.	Notary Public (111111111111111111111111111111111111

Case 1:18-cv-10936-JSR Document 137 Filed 01/22/19 Page 4 of 9

Martin Trott, et. al., Plair vs. Platinum Management (N	till(s) Y) LLC, et. sl., Defendant(s)	APS INTERNATIONAL APS INTERNATIONAL APS INTERNATIONAL APS INTERNATIONAL APS International Plaza 7800 Gianroy Road Minneapolis, MIN 55439-3122 APS File #: 152772-0904
HOLLAND & K Mr. Elvin Romo 31 W 52nd Stree New York, NY	NIGHT LLP	FFIDAVIT OF SERVICE Corporate ce of Process on: Beechwood Re Investments, LLC Series D, c/o Corporation Service Company as Agent for Service Court Case No. 1:18-cv-10936
State of: Delaware County of: New Castle		$= - \frac{1}{2} + $
Name of Server:	ويرجع المتحيين الفتدر المتحيد ومحتمل مقاطة أواليتها وتقاربها فتناجها ببوج والمكاف المتعادة ويستعمدها الجدائل وأشكلتك	, undersigned, being duly sworn, deposes and says
Date/Time of Service:	that at the time of service, s/he was of legs that on the 27 day of December	
Place of Service:	at 251 Little Falls Drive	, in New Castle, DE 19808
Documents Served:	the undersigned served the documents des Summons and Complaint with Exhibits 1-90	cribed as:
Service of Process on: Person Served, and Method of Service:	A true and correct copy of the aforesaid de Beechwood Re Investments, LLC Series for Service By delivering them into the hands of an of title is:	s D, c/o Corporation Service Company as Agent
Description of Person Receiving Documents:	The person receiving documents is describ Sex ; _F Skin Color <u>Caucasiah</u> Hai Approx. Age <u>55</u> ; Approx. Height \widehat{x} To the best of my knowledge and belie Military at the time of service.	r Color <u>Brown</u> ; Facial Hair <u>n/a</u> seatedApprox. Weight 220 lbs
Signature of Server:	Undersigned declares under penalty of per that the foregoing is true and correct.	ijury Subscribed and worn to before me this 2814 day of leenin 2078
	Signature of Server APS International, Ltd.	Notary Public 1111/1/1/ (Commission Expires)

Case 1:18-cv-10936-JSR Document 137 Filed 01/22/19 Page 5 of 9

Martin Trott, et. al., Plaintiff(s) VS. Platinum Management (NY) LLC, et. al., Defendant(s)		APS INTERNATIONAL APS INTERNATIONAL APS INTERNATIONAL APS INTERNATIONAL APS International Plaza 7800 Glenroy Road Minnespolis, MN 55439-3122 APS File #: 152772-0004	
	n an	AFFIDAVIT OF SERVICE - Corporate	
HOLLAND & K Mr. Elvin Ramo 31 W 52nd Stree New York, NY	NIGHT LLP	rvice of Process on: Beechwood Re Investments, LLC Series E, c/o Corporation Service Company as Agent for Service Court Case No. 1:18-cv-10936	
State of: Delaware	<u>-</u> لاي ن و بين د د و د الرو ه الرو الال	ren en e	
County of: New Castle	and the second		
Name of Server:	Robert DeLacy , undersigned, being duly sworn, deposes and says that at the time of service, s/he was of legal age and was not a party to this action;		
Date/Time of Service:	that on the day of Decem	oer, 2018', at12:30 o'clockP_M	
Place of Service:	al 251 Little Falls Drive	, in New Casile, DE 19808	
Documents Served:	the undersigned served the documents described as: Summons and Complaint with Exhibits 1-96		
Service of Process on: Person Served, and	A true and correct copy of the sforessis Beechwood Re Investments, LLC Se for Service	document(s) was served on: ies E, c/o Corporation Service Company as Agent	
Method of Service:	By delivering them into the hands of an officer or managing agent whose name and title is: Donna Snow, Authorized to Accept Service		
Description of Person Receiving Documents:	The person receiving documents is described as follows: Sex F ; Skin Color <u>Caucasian</u> ; Hair Color <u>Brown</u> ; Facial Hair <u>n/a</u> Approx. Age 55 ; Approx. Height seated ; Approx. Weight 220 lbs		
	x. To the best of my knowledge and b Military at the time of service.	lief, said person was not engaged in the US	
Signature of Server:	Undersigned declares under penalty of that the foregoing is true and correct.	perjury Subscribed and sworn to before me this <u>VEH</u> day <u>Successful</u> , 20, 78 <u>U</u>	
	Signature of Server	Notary Public (Commission Expires)	
	APS International, Ltd.	OCTOBER 18, 2020	
		DELAWARININ	

Case 1:18-cv-10936-JSR Document 137 Filed 01/22/19 Page 6 of 9

Martin Trott, et. al., Plain vs. Platinum Management (N	Intiff(s) NY) LLC, et. al., Defendant(s) Service of Process by APS International Pla APS International Pla APS International Pla APS International Pla APS International Pla APS International Pla APS File #: 152772-0005	-7171 28 39-3122	
HOLLAND & K Mr. Elvin Rame 31 W 52nd Stree New York, NY	os Corporation Service Company as Águ et Court Case No.	Series F, c/o at for Service	
State of: Delaware	, and an and an and an and an and an and an an an an and an	tani da anti da	
County of: New Castle			
Name of Server:	Robert DeLacy , undersigned, being duly sworn, depose that at the time of service, s/he was of legal age and was not a party to this action;	S AIKI SAYS	
Date/Time of Service:	that on the 27 day of December , 20 18, at 12:30 o'clock	PM	
Place of Service:	at 231 Little Falls Drive , in New Castle, DE 19808	. 	
Documents Served:	the undersigned served the documents described as: Summons and Complaint with Exhibits 1-96		
Service of Process on: Person Served, and	A true and correct copy of the aforesaid document(s) was served on: Beechwood Re Investments, LLC Series F, c/o Corporation Service Company for Service	as Agent	
Method of Service:	By delivering them into the hands of an officer or managing agent whose name and title is:		
Description of Person Receiving Documents:	The person receiving documents is described as follows: Sex F ; Skin Color Caucasian ; Hair Color Brown ; Facial Hair n/a Approx. Age 55 ; Approx. Height seated ; Approx. Weight 220 lbs Image: To the best of my knowledge and belief, said person was not engaged in the US		
Signature of Server:	Military at the time of service. Undersigned declares under penalty of perjury that the foregoing is true and correct.	ne this 20 / 8	
	tomas M. Mars	all	
	APS International, Ltd.	n Expires)	

Case 1:18-cv-10936-JSR Document 137 Filed 01/22/19 Page 7 of 9

Service of Process by APS International, 1-800-328-7171 APS International Plaza 7800 Glenroy Road Minneapolls, MN 55439-3122 APS File N: 152772-0005		Martin Trott, et. al., Plaintiff(s) va Platinum Management (NY) LLC, et. al., Defendant(s)	
DAVIT OF SERVICE Corpo Beechwood Re Investments, LLC Series Corporation Service Company as Agent for Securit Case No, 1:18-cv-1 Court Case No, 1:18-cv-1	- sun tri gruppin	HOLLAND & K Mr. Elvin Ramo J1 W 52nd Stree New York, NY 1	
n à se state e plant a that is a t		State of: Delaware	
rsigned, being duly sworn, deposes and sa	Robert DeLacy	County of: New Castle Name of Server:	
	that at the time of service, s/he we	(INBING UL SCIYCEI	
, 20 <u>18</u> , at <u>12:30</u> o'clock <u>P</u> M	that on the day ofD	Date/Time of Service:	
, in New Castle, DE 19808	at 251 Little Fails Drive	Place of Service:	
85:	the undersigned served the docun Summons and Complaint with Exi	Documents Served:	
	A true and correct copy of the aforesaid document(s) was served on: Beechwood Re Investments, LLC Series G, c/o Corporation Service Company as for Service		
By delivering them into the hands of an officer or managing agent whose name and title is: Donna Snow, Authorized to Accept Service			
follows:	The person receiving documents Sex F; Skin Color Caucasian Approx. Age 55; Approx	Description of Person Receiving Documents:	
person was not engaged in the US	and the second	1	
Subscribed and swom to before me this 2814 day of Ucemun 20) Gamma M. Mai shall	Undersigned declares under pena that the foregoing is true and corr	Signature of Server:	
Notary Public MAS M M	Signature of Server		
COMMISSION COMMISSION OCTOBER 18, 2020	APS International, Ltd.		
	•		

Case 1:18-cv-10936-JSR Document 137 Filed 01/22/19 Page 8 of 9

Martin Trott, et. al., Plair vs. Platinum Management (N	stiff(s) IY) LLC, et. al., Defendant(s)	≡teri Ar a sector and the sector at a sector	Service of Process by APS International, Ltd. 1-800-328-7171 APS International Plaza 7800 Glenroy Road Minneapolis, MN 55439-3122 PS File #: 153772-6905
and a second secon			F SERVICE - Corporate
HOLLAND & K Mr. Elvin Ramo 31 W 52nd Stree New York, NY	er - Canada Andre y Santa 2011 - Canada Andre y 2011 - Canada Andr		Re Investments, LLC Series H, c/o vice Company as Agent for Service Court Case No. 1:18-cv-10936
State of: Delaware		TARKAR AR ARAMA -	م ایک بی وی بی
County of: New Castle	Robert Delacy	a the second	ine to the interview of the
Name of Server;	that at the time of service, s/he w		g duly sworn, deposes and says party to this action:
Date/Time of Service:	and the second		, at 12:30 o'clock P M
Place of Service;	al 251 Little Falls Drive		w Castle, DE 19808
Documents Served:	the undersigned served the docur Summons and Complaint with Ex	nents described as:	······································
Service of Process on: Person Served, and	A true and correct copy of the aft Beechwood Re Investments, LI for Service		
Method of Service:	By delivering them into the hand title is:	s of an officer or managing a d to Accept Service	gent whose name and
Description of Person Receiving Documents:		i Hair Color Brown x. Height seated ; Ap	; Facial Hair n/a prox. Weight
	X To the best of my knowledge Military at the time of service		ot engaged in the US
Signature of Server:	Undersigned declares under pena that the foregoing is true and con		of Section 10 before me this
	<u>cell</u>	Thom	as M. Marolall
	Signature of Server	Notary Public	(Commission Expires)
	APS International, Ltd.	OCTOBER STRACT	MARSSON SS 2020: SS 2020: SS 2020:
		CEL DEL	AWARFININ

Case 1:18-cv-10936-JSR Document 137 Filed 01/22/19 Page 9 of 9

Martin Trott, et. al., Plai	ntiff(s)	Service of Process by APS International, Ltd.		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(Y) LLC, et. al., Defendant(s)	1-800-328-7171		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		INTERNATIONAL APS International Plaza		
		7800 Glenroy Road Minneapolis, MN 55439-3122		
		APS File #: 152772-0006		
and the second	AFF	IDAVIT OF SERVICE - Corporate		
	Service of	Process on:		
HOLLAND & K	NIGHT LLPBeechw	ood Re Investments, LLC Series I, c/o Corporation		
Mr. Elvin Ramo 31 W 52nd Stree		Service Company as Agent for Service Court Case No. 1:18-cy-10936		
New York, NY				
	na nanizina nanizina na zakao <u>na nanizina na</u> ka			
State of: Delaware County of: New Castle	<u> </u>	i na manana m Na manana mana		
	Robert DeLacy	developed being duly guony denotes and gour		
Name of Server:	that at the time of service, s/he was of legal age and was not a party to this action;			
Date/Time of Service;	that on the 27 day of December	, 20 <u>18</u> , at <u>12:30</u> o'clock <u>p</u> M		
Place of Service:	at 251 Little Falls Drive	, in New Castle, DE 19803		
Documents Served:	the undersigned served the documents describe	nen andre andre Andre andre andr Andre andre and		
	Summons and Complaint with Exhibits 1-96	çu 45:		
Service of Process on:	A true and correct copy of the aforesaid docun	nent(s) was served on:		
Person Served, and	Beechwood Re Investments, LLC Series I, c/o Corporation Service Company as Agent			
Method of Service:	for Service By delivering them into the hands of an officer or managing agent whose name and			
	title is: Donna Snow, Authorized to Accept Service			
		ությունը՝ ու առաջացներին համարական համարակությունը համարին համարիները է է է է է է է է է է է է է է է է է է է		
Description of Person Receiving	The person receiving documents is described a			
Documents:	Sex <u>F</u> ; Skin Color <u>Caucasian</u> ; Hair Co Approx. Age <u>55</u> ; Approx. Height			
	X. To the best of my knowledge and belief, sa Military at the time of service.			
Signature of Server:	Undersigned declares under penalty of perjury	Subscribed and sworn to before me this		
e ya 💭 Ale of Le namene de l'entre de la regione e : .	that the foregoing is true and correct.	28th day o December, 2018		
	26220 .	Somas M. Margall		
	Signature of Server	Notary Public (Commission Expires)		
·	ADC Intermediated L Ad	ANALA DI		
	APS International, Ltd.	NINOMAS M MA		
		EX: COMMIS: PEE		
		OCTOPHIRES OF A		
		S. ZO, CR 18, 2020:		
		TA PUBLO:		
		DELAWARINI		